
MONTH DAY SPECIAL NOTES INSTRUCTIONAL
DAYS

TEACHER CONTRACT
DAYS

AUGUST 18 19
Aug 6 Tues
Aug 7 Wed

SEPTEMBER 20 21
Sept 2 Mon
Sept 11 Wed

OCTOBER 18 18
Oct 4 Fri
Oct 10-11 Thurs-Fri

Oct 14-18 Mon - Fri

NOVEMBER 18 19
Nov 6 Wed
Nov 27-29 Thurs - Fri

DECEMBER 15 15
Dec 20 Fri
Dec 23-31

JANUARY 18 19
Jan. 1-3 Thurs - Fri
Jan 6 Mon
Jan 7 Tues
Jan 20 Mon

FEBRUARY 19 19
Feb 5 Wed
Feb 17 Mon

MARCH 16 16
March 14 Fri
March 24-28 Mon - Fri

APRIL 22 22

MAY 16 17
May 22 Thurs
May 23 Fri
May 26 Mon

JUNE 0 0
June 1 Sun LHS Graduation Day

Total Days 180 185

Teachers Report
Students First Day

LOGANSPORT COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR

Labor Day - NO SCHOOL
Staff Prof. Development Day NO SCHOOL

1st Grading Period Ends
Parent Teacher Conferences
eLearning Days K-8 only
Fall Break - NO SCHOOL

Early Release Day
Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL

2nd Grading Period Ends
Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL
Teachers Return

Memorial Day

President's Day - NO SCHOOL

Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

Students Return
Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL

Early Release Day

Last Student Day
Last Teacher Day
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